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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Low Voltage Power Distribution            
Project Name: Equipment Replacement - Bldg. 5 Contract Administrator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 
 
Specification No.:  17167   __ Lead Department:    Aviation    

 
Conference Date:   December 30, 2003, 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:      O'Hare CFO   

 

Attendee Name  Firm Telephone No. Fax No. E-Mail Address 

Harold Berrey TOK, LLC (773) 894-3687 (773) 601-8901 hberrey@ubm-inc.com 

Kamil Yenice McDonough & Associates (312) 946-7155 (312) 946-7199 kyenice@maiengr.com 

Dave Huff Horizon Contractors (312) 850-3010 (312) 850-3499 davidkhuff@aol.com 

Phil Bronson Target Electric, Inc. (708) 799-9400 (708) 799-9920 targetelec@msn.com 

Juan C. Scrua Cal Communications (847) 537-2425 (847) 537-1613 jserua@callcomm.com 

Bill Doyle DOA/Facilities (773) 686-2232 (773) 686-8999 -- 

Jeff Flaws Sharlen Electric (773) 721-0700 (773) 721-9208 jeff@sharlen.com 

Ray Clark Aldridge Electric (847) 680-5200 (847) 680-9177 rclark@aldridge-electric.com 

Marty Rogers Candor Electric (773) 778-2626 X250 (773) 778-0032 mrogers@candorelectric.com 

David Martin Just Rite Acoustics (708) 478-1212 (708) 478-1313 -- 
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Attendee Name  Firm Telephone No. Fax No. E-Mail Address 

Ron White Majestic Construction (708) 599-6994 (708) 599-7075 -- 

Jamie Noe TOK, LLC (773) 894-3694 (773) 601-8901 jnoe@tcco.com 

Mike Lawler TOK, LLC (773) 447-9625 (773) 601-8901 mike_lawler@urscorp.com 

Chester C. Black TOK, LLC (773) 418-0177 (773) 601-8901 -- 

Victor Birriel Department of Procurement 
Services  (312) 742-0615 (312) 744-7677 vbirriel@cityofchicago.org 

Tom Magno Department of Procurement 
Services (312) 742-9469 (312_ 744-9687 tmagno@cityofchicago.org 

Jim DeRoo Department of Aviation (773) 686-3066 (773) 686-6636 av00336@cityofchicago.org 

Matt Ryan Windy City Electric (773) 522-3818 (773) 522-3708 matt@windycityelectric.com 

Guy Elsberg Wesco Dist. (630) 530-6900 (630) 530-6962 gelsberg@wescodist.com 

 
 


